
AAA AA A AE/MD

NOVICE Mike Lozinski Colin Dinino

2011 (8) mike@peelcl.ca cdinino@live.ca

M ATOM Navinder Biln Andrew Fenech Todd Elson

2010 (9) navinder.biln@h72ckey.com afenech43@gmail.com telson16@gmail.com

ATOM Nelson Lajeunesse Anthony Davis Bill Ryan

2009 (10) nelson@flashtraining.ca anthonyedavis.76@gmail.com williamgryan@yahoo.ca

M PEEWEE Kyle Callaghan Chris Connors Dennis Cabral AE  Mario DiSalle

2008 (11) callaghan_09@hotmail.com chris.connors15@gmail.com denniscabral18@hotmail.com mariodisalle@gmail.com

PEEWEE Derek Morrison Doug Butler Scott Anderson AE  Len Almeida

2007 (12) northderekm1972@gmail.com dougbutler99@hotmail.com beavers10@hotmail.ca lenalmeida017@gmail.com

M BANTAM Tom O'Grady Juan Rios Mark Patte MD  Randy Schuyler

2006 (13) ogradyctc@gmail.com cito.rios@sympatico.ca mark.patte@gmail.com randy.schuyler@gmail.com

BANTAM Nic Martins Kevin Stauch Keith Taylor MD  Brad Campbell

2005 (14) martinsnic67@gmail.com kdstauch@hotmail.com Keith.j.taylor@gsk.com judy.campbell@hotmail.com

M MIDGET Dan Sullivan Ed Pacheco Joe Ursino MD  Steve Paiva

2004 (15) coachdan45s@gmail.com epach@rogers.com joe@elitecabling.com steven.paiva@me.com

MIDGET Steve Ewing Mike Kean Jeff Luddington MD1 Jamie Edwards

2002(17)2003(16) sewing@endeavoursolutions.ca mikekeanhockey@gmail.com jluddington@hotmail.com je1972@live.ca

MD2 Andrew Wilson

je1972@live.ca

Brampton Hockey 

2019-2020 REP/MD Coaches
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